
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION STAFF 2023-24

Name E-mail Grade Room

Gloria Ramos gramos@stgerald.com Kinderg 105

Terri  Conrad tconrad@stgerald.com Grade 1 104

Crystal Pedley cpedley@stgerald.com Grade 1 102

Pam Walent pwalent@stgerald.com Grade 2 107

Nancy Bunce Grade 2 Aide 107

Jackie Flanagan jflanagan@stgerald.com Grade 2 106

Danna Pacheco Grade 2 Aide 106

Michelle Maracic mmaracic@stgerald.com Grade 3 204

Viviana De La Rosa vdelarosa@stgerald.com Grade 3 206

Laurie Varnagis Grade 3 Aide 206

Mary Colosimo mcolosimo@stgerald.com Grade 4 103

Jeannette Hernandez jhernandez@stgerald.com Grade 4 202

Bruno Cipriani bcipriani@stgerald.com Grade 5 301

Tom Nellis tnellis@stgerald.com Grade 5 303

Maureen Collins mcollins@stgerald.com Grade 6 306

Sister Jyothi Maria srjmaria@stgerald.com Grade 6 307

Debbie Lechuga dlechuga@stgerald.com Grade 6 Aide 307

Michael Blaha mblaha@stgerald.com Grade 7 305

Annamarie Blaha development@stgerald.com Grade 7 Aide 305

Christine  Figus cfigus@stgerald.com Grade 7 304

Tony Paterno tpaterno@stgerald.com Grade 8 302

Matt Zenner mzenner@stgerald.com Grade 8 312

Daniel Hernandez dhernandez@stgerald.com Grade 8 Aide 312

Tom Liberti tliberti@stgerald.com Sac. Catch-Up 105

Nicole Argudin nargudin@stgerald.com HS Confirmation 209

Jim Ramos rey@stgerald.com  RCIC & CRE REY-114


